LABOR
DAY

NO
SCHOOL!

SNACK NMENU
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This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Menus are subject to change.

Nutrigrain Bar

Dried
Cranberries

Juice

President
Cookies

Milk

Pretzels
Apple
Juice
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Monday, September 1 | Tuesday, September 2 Thursday, September 4 W Friday, September 5

Cereal Bar
Milk

String
Cheese

MQB Dried
Fruit

Juice

Tuesday, September 9

Scooby
Crackers

Milk

Mini Carrots
Wheat
Crackers
Juice

Thursday, September 11

Poptart
Milk

Friday, September 12

Chocolate
Chip Cookies

Milk

HAPPY
LABOR DAY!

Try not to be BLUE
about Summer’s end -
enjoy the last sweet
days of the season
BERRY much!

we will never forget
¥
¥

PATRIOT :DAY



Monday, September 15 [ Tuesday, September 16 Friday, September 19

Garden Salsa
Sun Chips
Milk

Graham
Crackers

Dried
Cranberries

Juice

Benefit Bar
Milk

Rockin Ola
Granola
Banana

Juice

Cheez-lts
Milk

Monday, September 22

Chocolate
Bear Graham
Fruit Cup
Milk

Tuesday, September 23

String
Cheese

Applesauce
Cup
Juice

Wednesday, September 24

Muffin
Milk

Thursday, September 25

Sunflower
Seeds
Apple
Juice

Birthday Cake
Grahams
Milk

Monday, September 29 | Monday, September 30

Chex Mix
Milk

Chocolate
Chip Cookies
Milk
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Believe it or not, there is no fixed size for a regulation soccer field,
even at the pro level. Most pro fields are about 110 yards long and 75
yards wide. Turn those numbers into feet and multiply them together
and you'll get the area of a typical pro soccer field - nearly 75,000
square feet! And the goalie has to cover 192 square feet of open goal!
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